
Filets de Maquereaux  044

Produit Poids KG Date de départ Numéro de lot Nombre d’UVC Poids total DLC Client

Maquereaux Poivre 

 EAN 

3284570000623

1.200 29.01.2024 044051 594 118.800 20.02.2024 Grand FRAIS

Maquereaux Poivre 

 EAN 

3284570002092

1.200
30.01.2024

31.01.2024
044051 168 33.600 20.02.2024 Scapmarée

Maquereaux Poivre 

 EAN 

3284570002092

0.800 31.01.2024 044052 568 113.600 21.02.2024 Carrefour

Maquereaux Provençale

 EAN 

3284570002108

1.200 29.01.2024 044045 180 36.000 17.02.2024 Scapmarée

Maquereaux Provençale

 EAN 

3284570002108

1.200
29.01.2024

30.01.2024
044051 126 25.200 20.02.2024 Scapmarée

Maquereaux Poivre

 EAN 

3284570000210

2.000
29.01.2024

30.01.2024
044051 16 32.000 14.02.2024

Scapmarée

Divers

Maquereaux Poivre

 EAN 

3284570000210

2.000
30.01.2024

044052 2 4.000 15.02.2024
Divers

Maquereaux Provençale

 EAN 

3284570000340

2.000
29.01.2024

30.01.2024
044051 15 30.000 14.02.2024 Scapmarée

POIDS TOTAL 1669 393.200


